Student

Sonia Arreygue
Fatima Lorena
Castafieda Gonzalez
Raquel Baker

Lara Randhawa

Miranda O’Hara
Azalea Cagungun
Isabella Ramirez
Nimmer Kaur
Austin McCarthy
Jerod Licera
Arav Randhawa

Avijeet Randhawa

Alexa Duran

Ruby Reyes
Katelyn Dulco
Daniel Segura
Daniel Vega

Julian Juarez

Rylee Schafer
Jasmine Alonso
Nathaly Mota
Aleneece Rodriguez

Sean Aguirre

Ashlyn Lum

Gavin Cacao
Sebastian Baca
Gavin C

Eli Bell

Dylan Russell

Andrew Jauregui
Amber Lin

School

Auburndale

Auburndale

Auburndale

Auburndale

Ben Franklin Elementary
Ben Franklin Elementary
CFIS

CFIS

CFIS

Eastvale Elementary
Garretson Elementary

Garretson Elementary

Harada

Harada

Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy

Home Gardens Academy

Home Gardens Academy

Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Home Gardens Academy
Norco Elementary
Norco Elementary

Norco Elementary
Norco Elementary

Placing

1

1

1

1

Advancing

County
County

County

County
County

County

County

County

Project ID
BE185
BI186
EE182
HS134
CHO056
ET081
AS252
EMB207
ES074
ESM121
EA133
EA133

EMB084

MI118
AS091
EE093
EE093
EE093
EMB092
EMB092
EMB092
ES263

ES263

MI104

PS124
PS125
PS125
CHO036
CHo40

ESM039
PH032

Project Title

The Stroop Effect & The Concept Of
Interference

Milk Plastic: Can Milk Be Turned
Into plastic?

Infinity Mirrors

Probiotic Power: The Impact of
Macronutrients in Indian Dahi Yogurt
on the Life-span of Fruit Flies

Don't Hit the Road Jack

How Fast Can a Solar Powered Car
Go?

Do Female and Male Crickets React
Differently to Different
Temperatures?

Does Increased Viscosity of Oils
Provide Higher Protection from
Metal Corrosion?

Can | Boost My Wifi Cheaply?

Solar-Powered Water Desalination
Making Mars’ Atmosphere
Sustainable for Humans with Algae
Making Mars’ Atmosphere
Sustainable for Humans with Algae
Which fabric material keeps you the
warmest?

What is the best way to prevent a
carved pumpkin from developing
mold?

How does a horse’s shoulder angle
affect its stride?

How to control a DIY Drone with an
Arduino?

How to control a DIY Drone with an
Arduino?

How to control a DIY Drone with an
Arduino?

How effective are flame retardant
materials?

How effective are flame retardant
materials?

How effective are flame retardant
materials?

What Materials Can Block a WiFi
Signal?

What Materials Can Block a WiFi
Signal?

Will Changing the Form of Hand
Sanitizer Change the Effectiveness
of Removing Bacteria on a Hand?
Effects of Different Soils- Does
burned soil affect the seed
germination of a plant?

Do different brands of fertilizer affect
plant growth?

Do different brands of fertilizer affect
plant growth?

Blowing Up Balloons with Chemical
Reaction

What Liquid Would Rust the Nail the
Highest?

Dirtiest Rooms
Insulation

Category
Behavioral and Social
Sciences

Biochemistry

Engineering, Electrical &
Mechanical

Health & Medical
Sciences

Chemistry
Engineering: Energy &
Transport

Animal Sciences

Engineering: Materials &
Bioengineering
Embedded Systems

Environmental Sciences
and Management

Earth and Planetary
Science

Earth and Planetary
Science

Engineering: Materials
and Bioengineering

Microbiology

Animal Sciences

Engineering, Electrical &
Mechanical

Engineering, Electrical &
Mechanical

Engineering, Electrical &
Mechanical

Engineering, Materials &
Bioengineering
Engineering, materials &
Bioengineering
Engineering, Materials &
Bioengineering
Embedded Systems

Embedded Systems

Microbiology

Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences
Chemistry
Chemistry

Environmental Sciences
and Management

Physics

Grade Division

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

7 Junior

8 Junior

7 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior
6 Junior

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Suzane Alvarez

Coordinators

Renee Rosas
Renee Rosas
Renee Rosas
Renee Rosas
Dorothy Vasquez
Dorothy Vasquez
Lynne Vannice
Lynne Vannice
Lynne Vannice
Kristen D'Amato
Bobbi Goldstein
Bobbi Goldstein

Angela Lopez

Angela Lopez

Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem

Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem

Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem

Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Laura VazquzVillegas-Elem
Jinjer Goad
Jinjer Goad

Jinjer Goad
Jinjer Goad

Jennifer Gonzalez

Jennifer Gonzalez

Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary

Katherine Aleman-Secondary

Katherine Aleman-Secondary

Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Katherine Aleman-Secondary
Kathleen Lucius
Kathleen Lucius

Kathleen Lucius
Kathleen Lucius



Taha Makati
Caytlyn Frumusanu
Annika Gauthier
Reed Sesma

Ashley Lim

Addilyn Found
Madison Self
Everett Terry

Adalyna Cruz
Mahima Mangamuri

Sridruthi Kavuri
Audrey Wang
Maiya Surio
Harleen Virk
Derek Zhang
Ricky Zhang

Danni Brasher
Kate Chao
Joaquin Zoll

Sophie Quezada

McKynna Murphy
Mick Chen

Chelsea Ji-Jing Yan

Matthew Chen

Sophia Hernandez
Deepika Paul

Alani Fontillas

Norco Elementary

Norco Intermediate
Norco Intermediate
Norco Intermediate

Norco Intermediate

Orange Elementary
Orange Elementary
Orange Elementary
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez

Ramirez
Ramirez
Raney

Raney

Raney
Raney

Raney

Raney

Stallings Elementary
Todd

Wilson Elementary

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

County

County

County

County
County

County

County

County
County

Sweepstakes
/ County

County

PH034

EA196

EA196

ET210

PH219-
MA219

CH129

HS127

PH195

BE115
Bl114

EE109

ESM112

ESM112

ET111

PS113

PS113

SS078
Ss117
CH106

EMB103

ESM085

MI082

PS076

PS087

BI048

CB255

HS044

Floating Eggs
Grow Plants Grow

Grow Plants Grow

What is the most efficient way to
create energy from a windmill

The Soccer Ball Punt Experiment

What is the Best Ratio of Vinegar to
Baking Soda to Blast a Bottle
Rocket the Highest?

Are Masks Effective?

Magnetic Strength: Does
Temperature Affect the Strength of a
Magnet?

Brain Power By Eating

Genetically Modified Organisms

Earthquake Safety
Garden vs. Hydroponics

Garden vs. Hydroponics

How Much Does Color Affect Heat
Absorption?

Hydroponic Solutions versus
Conventional Agriculture Solutions
Hydroponic Solutions versus
Conventional Agriculture Solutions

Breaking Bacteria

Track the Bank Robber

Sunscreen in Your Pool

Eco Friendly Orange Peel Based
Super-absorbent Polymer to Combat
Droughts

Out of 2 Natural Resources, Sand
and Sunlight, Which Purifies Water
Quickly as Well as Effectively?
Does the 20 Second Hand Wash
Technique Work?

How Does the Amount of Water
Affect the Growth of Soybeans?
Will Egg Shells, Coffee Ground,
Fruit, Paper, or Grass help Plants
Grow the Tallest as Compost?
Which cookie tastes better: the one
made with brown sugar or the one
made with white sugar?

Are Fingerprints Inherited

What's in Your Hand

Physics and Astronomy

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Engineering: Energy &
Transport

Physics-Math

Chemistry

Health and Medical
Sciences

Physics and Astronomy
Behavioral Sciences
Biochemistry

Engineering Electrical
and Mechanical

Environmental Sciences
& Management

Environmental Sciences
& Management

Engineering, Energy
and Transport
Plant Sciences

Plant Sciences

Systems Software
Systems Software
Chemistry

Engineering: Materials
and Bioengineering

Environmental Sciences
and Management

Microbiology

Plant Sciences

Plant Sciences

Biochemistry

Cellular and Molecular
Biology

Health and medical
sciences

6 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

8 Junior
8 Junior

8 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

8 Junior

8 Junior

7 Junior

8 Junior
7 Junior

8 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

7 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

6 Junior

Jinjer Goad

Gareth Pandy
Gareth Pandy
Gareth Pandy

Gareth Pandy

Elizabeth Yendes
Elizabeth Yendes
Elizabeth Yendes

Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher

Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher

Marcy Brasher
Marcy Brasher
Emmy Kim

Emmy Kim

Emmy Kim
Emmy Kim

Emmy Kim

Emmy Kim

Lisa Morano
Randy Richmond

Barbara Negro

Kathleen Lucius

Mike Song-Secondary

Carri Grant



